
;

Datum 06.05.2023

Počet střelců 18

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

2 2 4 2 1 1 1 3 3 106 19

0 0

1 1 4 4 3 3 3 81 19

0 0

1 2 1 2 4 27 10

0 0

1 1 1 12 3

0 0

1 1 5 4 1 3 2 2 103 19

0 0

1 2 2 2 1 1 5 58 14

0 0

3 1 2 4 7 2 1 133 20

0 0

1 1 1 3 4 1 1 2 73 14

0 0

3 5 5 3 1 3 137 20

0 0

2 1 3 2 2 2 3 1 96 16

0 0

3 1 3 1 43 8

0 0

1 3 4 2 6 1 108 17

0 0

1 1 2 19 4

0 0

1 2 1 3 1 2 3 46 13

0 0

1980

2009

2010

1979

2009

1980

1976

2003

2012

2008

1973

1991

2005

2006

Nováková Anna3

4 Novotná Renata

8 Čejková Bibiana

9 Navrátilová Nela

10 Havlíková Nikol

11 Mikšovský Marek

12 Brázdová Jana

16 Šmídová Pavla

18 Tintěrová Michaela

19 Komedová Sofie

20 Součková Lenka

23 Mikšovský Matěj

24 Voříšek Jan

26 Lancová Eva



2 3 2 2 1 2 2 75 14

0 0

1 2 3 1 4 3 2 74 16

0 0

1 2 4 3 1 2 1 63 14

0 0

2 1 3 1 2 3 1 70 13

0 0

0 0

0 0

28 Mikulíková Romana

30 Kotek Jan

32 Čmugr Tomáš

1972

2010

2009

200427 Tintěrová Eliška



Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

18 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. 2. celkem poř.

18 Tintěrová Michaela 2003 137 0 137 1

12 Brázdová Jana 1980 133 0 133 2

23 Mikšovský Matěj 2009 108 0 108 3

3 Nováková Anna 2008 106 0 106 4

10 Havlíková Nikol 2006 103 0 103 5

19 Komedová Sofie 2012 96 0 96 6

4 Novotná Renata 1973 81 0 81 7

27 Tintěrová Eliška 2004 75 0 75 8

28 Mikulíková Romana 1972 74 0 74 9

16 Šmídová Pavla 1976 73 0 73 10

32 Čmugr Tomáš 2009 70 0 70 11

30 Kotek Jan 2010 63 0 63 12

11 Mikšovský Marek 2009 58 0 58 13

26 Lancová Eva 1979 46 0 46 14

20 Součková Lenka 1980 43 0 43 15

8 Čejková Bibiana 1991 27 0 27 16

24 Voříšek Jan 2010 19 0 19 17

9 Navrátilová Nela 2005 12 0 12 18

Příjmení a jméno

celkový počet střelců: SP 20+5

pořadatel:

Závod pro veřejnost

AVZO Křinec

7závod:

06.05.2023


